
Emergency Drill Schedule 2025/2026 School Year 

Educational Center and Transition Center 

 

Fire Drills  

Wednesday, September 24 – 1:00 PM 

Monday, October 6 – 11:00 AM   

Wednesday, October 22– 11:30 AM (Lunch Time) 

Tuesday, April 28 – 2:00 PM  

Tuesday, May 19 – 9:30 AM 

 

Lockdown Drills 

Friday, October 10 - 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, November 4 – 12:00 (Lunch Time) 

Tuesday, January 13 – 1:00 PM  

 

Tornado Drills 

Monday, February 2 – 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, March 17 – 1:00 PM 


